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Get Free Racing Report Cards at USRacing.com

Conditions: Race conditions, including (in order) date, track, race, distance in furlongs, surface (main/turf) and purse.

#: Horse’s program number (when available).

Name: Horse’s name.

Speed: Entrant’s recent speed grade (A-F), with “A” being the fastest and “F” being the slowest.

Class: Horse's class grade for today's race, with “A” being best and “F” being worst. An up arrow (1) indicates the entrant is moving up in class, while a down arrow ({) indicates it is
dropping in class (based on purse values).

Jockey/Grade: The name of the horse’s rider and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Trainer/Grade: The name of the horse’s trainer and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Form: An assessment of the horse’s last race. Three check marks (v') denote a “good” last race, while four check marks signify an outstanding last race. Horses that competed over a
different general surface (dirt/synthetic or turf) last time out are not given a rating.

GPA: A horse’s grade point average or, more accurately, the sum of all its grades (on a 0-4 scale) divided by four. If a horse is rated in fewer than three categories, it gets a “UK”
(unknown) designation. (There is a distinct correlation between a horse’s GPA and its winning chances.)

Bet: Suggested play based on the horse’s GPA and its GPA ranking — win (W), place (P) or show (S). However, keep in mind that playing every race and betting every suggested play
will most surely produce a loss. The purpose of the “Bet” section is to give Report Card users information and ideas on how to approach a particular race, it is not meant to be a tout
sheet. That said, certain types of horses have produced profits in the past and may continue to do so in the future:

¢ = Top GPA Play.
$§ = Vulnerable Favorite (bet against).




11/25/18 CD (Race 1)
7.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.64

11/25/18 CD (Race 2)
9.0 furlongs (turf)
Average GPA: 1.58

11/25/18 CD (Race 3)
6.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.84

11/25/18 CD (Race 4)
7.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.48
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TIPAZAR (5-2)
ESTHER RISING (8-1)
LAKE BARKLEY (50-1)

FLAT AWESOME JENNY (8-1)

SHE IS BEDAZZLING (20-1)
U. S. CURRENCY (4-1)
RUBY ROAN (10-1)

MO'S SONG (7-2)
TRIESTE (4-1)

ETERNAL VOW (20-1)
OVER THINKING (2-1)
MAY LILY (5-2)
BACKINTHEACADEMY (15-1)
SWEET ELLA (12-1)
EQHO (5-2)
DIAMONDCOAT (8-1)
MISS SHAWHAN (20-1)
LESIA JANE (15-1)
MTO-TOASTED (5-2)
MTO-SHEA'S COOL (3-1)
MTO-'MLUCKYSGIRL (10-1)
KIWI CAT (15-1)

WOMAN OF LOVE (15-1)
TIGER LISA (10-1)
PROMISSORY NOTE (5-2)
ZEMO (30-1)

SHYLA (10-1)
ALMAFUERTE (7-2)

UNO SUENO (15-1)
VALIANT LADY (3-1)
STYLITUDE (12-1)
HONOR BAR (15-1)

LADY BLUE (10-1)
DRAGON DRAGON (8-1)
NAUGHTY FACTOR (15-1)
SHEZA HANDFULL (8-1)
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Class

FT

Jockey
GAFFALIONE TYLER
MORALES EDGAR
VILLASANA CARLOS
HERNANDEZ B J JR
SANTANA RICARDO JR
CANNON DECLAN
CANCHARI ALEX
LANERIEC J
ALBARADORJ
MCKEE J

MORALES EDGAR
SANTANA RICARDO JR
MIRANDA ROGELIO
CANNON DECLAN
LEPAROUX JULIEN R
GEROUX FLORENT
VILLASANA CARLOS
JIMENEZ ALBIN
LANDEROS CHRIS
MORALES EDGAR
ZAJAC MELISSA
PRENTICE EUCLYN E JR
HISBY RONALD
JIMENEZ ALBIN
MORALES EDGAR
MIRANDA ROGELIO
CANCHARI ALEX
COURT JK
PRESCOTTR
GEROUX FLORENT
ORM CORY
HERNANDEZ B J JR
BOREL CH

HILL C

JIMENEZ ALBIN
GAFFALIONE TYLER

Grade Trainer
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MOQUETT RONALD E
AUSTIN TIMOTHY
BROWN PAULH JR
TOMLINSON MICHAEL A
HOBBY STEVE
PEITZDAN C
HERNANDEZ REY
KENNEALLY EDDIE
MCPEEK KENNETH G
SANDY STEPHEN S
OLIVER VICTORIA
FOLEY GREG
MCKNIGHT NORMAN
RIDER DAVID M
LYSTER STEPHEN S
FLINT BERNARD S
KING BARRY L
CROSS KENNY R JR
WILKES IAN R
BAKER JAMES
SPICER JAMES T
HUMPHRIES THOMAS
STEPHEN ANTHONY
JACKSON JAMES R
GLYSHAW TIM
MINNOCK WAYNE G
GARCIA GENARO
STINSON WILLIAM JR
FIRES WILLIAM H
MASON INGRID
MICHAEL BRIAN
FORSTER GRANT T
BRADLEY WILLIAM
CATALANO WAYNE M
DUNN STEPHEN D
MORSE RANDY L

Grade
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Form

v

vV
v

vV

v
vV

v
vV
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2.50
1.00
0.75
1.75
1.25
1.75
1.50
3.00
1.25
225
1.50
225
2.00
1.25
1.50
225
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.50
0.75
1.75
0.50
2.00
2.00
1.50
225
225
225
2.00
2.00
1.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
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11/25/18 CD (Race 5)
6.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.44

11/25/18 CD (Race 6)
8.0 furlongs (turf)
Average GPA: 1.92
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SCOTTY'S FOLLY (15-1)
ANDITSAFACT (15-1)
MUCHA MEZQUINA (7-2)
MOONFIELD (15-1)
SINGSONG BIRD (10-1)
STORM STRIDE (3-1)

DROP DEAD GORGEOUS (15-1)
CHANGE OF CONTROL (10-1)
AE-SOCIAL CIRCLE (10-1)
AE-LADY LEAH (10-1)
AE-SAVVY SPENDER (8-1)
AE-MISS HARRY (6-1)
GOTTSACKER (5-1)
QUENLENNY (12-1)
DESTINY AWAITS (3-1)
COMMISSIONER BOLT (6-1)
EL CAPA ROJO (30-1)
WICKED GEM (15-1)
FORESTRY'S BUDDY (10-1)
JIMMY JOE (8-1)

TAPITOR (15-1)

MINE MY TIME (4-1)
BORDER CROSSING (20-1)
BODHRAN (12-1)
AE-STARLIN (30-1)
AE-PRIVATE BOONE (15-1)
AE-LOOPALLU (6-1)
AE-WOLF (15-1)

SPEEDY SOLUTION (3-1)
LE POND (15-1)

MOST MISCHIEF (10-1)

MY SIXTH SENSE (8-1)

GO AWAY (6-1)

SIX SHOOTER (6-1)

DABO (10-1)

PICO ENTRY (4-1)
COUNTER OFFER (8-1)
ALBANY FLEET (20-1)
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ALBARADORJ
ROCCOJ S JR
LANDEROS CHRIS
COURT JK
LEPAROUX JULIEN R
MORALES EDGAR
CANCHARI ALEX
HERNANDEZ B J JR
ROCCOJ S JR
GAFFALIONE TYLER
LANERIE C J
HERNANDEZ B J JR
HILLC
ALBARADORJ
GAFFALIONE TYLER
MORALES EDGAR
VILLASANA CARLOS
LANERIE C J
CANNON DECLAN
SANTANA RICARDO JR
BORELCH

GEROUX FLORENT
DE LA CRUZ FERNANDO
HERNANDEZ B J JR
MORALES EDGAR
HISBY RONALD
LEPAROUX JULIEN R
ARAGON ROLANDO
JIMENEZ ALBIN
GAFFALIONE TYLER
HERNANDEZ B J JR
GEROUX FLORENT
LANERIE C J
CANCHARI ALEX
HILL C

ALBARADOR J
LANDEROS CHRIS
DE LA CRUZ FERNANDO
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ROMANS DALE
TOMLINSON MICHAEL A
WILLIAMSON BRIAN
JORDAN HAROLD JR
TOMLINSON MICHAEL A
MARGOLIS STEPHEN R
HOBBY STEVE

LOVELL MICHELLE
SIMS PHILIP A

MAKER MICHAEL J
PITTS HELEN

MCPEEK KENNETH G
BAILEY JOE

ROMANS DALE
ASMUSSEN STEVEN M
OLIVER VICTORIA
MOORE JOHN T
GORDER KELLYN
FOSTER ERIC

FOLEY GREG

PITTS HELEN

FOLEY GREG
PITTSDANC

BLAIR JORDAN

LAUER MICHAEL
TADEO ERIN

HARTMAN CHRIS
WARD DEAN

WARD WESLEY A
DIVITO JAMES P
CALHOUN WILLIAM BRET
CASSE MARK
KENNEALLY EDDIE
HOLTHUS PAUL E
ROMANS DALE
ROMANS DALE
WILKES IAN R

FOLEY VICKIE L
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1.25
1.50
1.25
3.00
2.00
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1.00
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2.50
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2.00
1.50
2.00
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2.50
2.00
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1.75
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1.50




11/25/18 CD (Race 7)
6.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.47

11/25/18 CD (Race 8)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.95

11/25/18 CD (Race 9)
6.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.65

11/2518 CD (Race 10)
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CORAL LEGACY (20-1)
MTO-POLE SETTER (3-1)
NOCTURNAL MISSION (7-2)
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF (12-1)
VOLODINA (7-2)

ASCOT DAY (5-2)

DICTATE COOL (3-1)
LIFEFULLOFREINBOWS (15-1)
MIZ K (30-1)

RUN WRIGHTAWAY (10-1)
BRONZE CHARM (15-1)

TALE OF FAME (12-1)
ORIENT MAGIC (30-1)
VALDOCCO (4-1)

PORTAL (7-2)

TAP MASTER (9-2)

DIG CHARLIE DIG (8-1)
OVERZEALOUS (30-1)

TIME ON TARGET (10-1)
BEACH BUM (6-1)

FLIGHT RISK (20-1)

UBER KIRK (9-2)

SPEED APP (20-1)

ROAN LIKE THE WIND (30-1)
PROUD AS PUNCH (6-1)

R ONE (15-1)

REPLETE (6-1)

GRAY ATTEMPT (5-1)
ONCEWEWEREBROTHERS (15-1)
INCORRIGIBLE (6-1)

CAPTAIN VON TRAPP (5-2)
SILVER QUARTERS (12-1)
THUNDERSHOOK (12-1)
WARRIOR'S CHARGE (10-1)
AE-TWOBIRDSONESTONE (20-1)
AE-BETTER CHARGE IT (15-1)
AE-CHASE THE GHOST (6-1)
MINES AND MAGIC (7-2)
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ROCCOJ S JR
GEROUX FLORENT
SANTANA RICARDO JR
BORELCH
GAFFALIONE TYLER
CANNON DECLAN
GEROUX FLORENT
COURT JK

ROCCOJ S JR
MORALES EDGAR
HERNANDEZ B J JR
MORALES EDGAR
ESQUILIN CARLOS
LANERIE C J
LANDEROS CHRIS
SANTANA RICARDO JR
GEROUX FLORENT
JIMENEZ ALBIN
LEPAROUX JULIEN R
GAFFALIONE TYLER
ALBARADOR J
HERNANDEZ B J JR
BORELCH

COURT JK
HERNANDEZ B J JR
LANERIE C J
LEPAROUX JULIEN R
BRIDGMOHAN S X
LANDEROS CHRIS
GAFFALIONE TYLER
SANTANA RICARDO JR
PRESCOTTR
ALBARADORJ
GEROUX FLORENT
MORALES EDGAR
MCMAHON C J
HERNANDEZ B J JR
MORALES EDGAR
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CASTILLO RICHARD E
COXBRADH

WALSH BRENDAN P
LUKAS D WAYNE
MATTHEWS RANDY
PEITZDANC
COXBRADH

KNIGHT CECILIA F
HOBBY STEVE
GORDER KELLYN
FORSTER GRANT T
COLEBROOK BEN
FRENCH WAYNE R
MAKER MICHAEL J
WILKES IAN R
ASMUSSEN STEVEN M
FOLEY GREG

QUARTAROLO ANTHONY T

MOTT WILLIAM |
MAKER MICHAEL J
SHORTER AARON
MCPEEK KENNETH G
LUKAS D WAYNE
DEMERITTE LARRY
MCPEEK KENNETH G
ASMUSSEN STEVEN M
STEWART DALLAS
FIRES WILLIAM H
DIVITO JAMES P
MOQUETT RONALD E
ASMUSSEN STEVEN M
MANLEY STEVE
MCPEEK KENNETH G
COXBRADH

LAUER MICHAEL

VON HEMEL DONNIE K
STEWART DALLAS
OLIVER VICTORIA
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1.50
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2.00
3.50
2.00
1.75
1.75
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1.50
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275
2.00
1.50
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1.75
1.25




6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.09

11/25/18 CD (Race 11)
6.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.75

11/25/18 CD (Race 12)
8.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.77
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THIRTEEN SONGS (10-1)
HONOR WAY (8-1)

OUR MAJESTY (4-1)
SWEET N WICKED (20-1)
SHE'S A GYPSY (12-1)
HAPPY LIKE A FOOL (8-5)
SISTER NATION (5-1)
NUCLEAR OPTION (5-1)
CHAPS (6-1)

SHARE THE UPSIDE (3-1)
MAKE NOISE (12-1)
TAPIT WICKED (6-1)

RED CLAY MAGIC (20-1)
TAXMAN (12-1)

RUBUS (4-1)

LITTLE KANSAS (30-1)
FIREHORN (15-1)

J. S. CHOICE (20-1)

GRAY SKY (12-1)
AE-WILLS DEFENCE (20-1)
AE-NAPLES TRADER (15-1)
AE-AWESOME FU (12-1)
DELCAPEM (4-1)

COSMIC CODE (3-1)

IT'S COMPLICATED (8-1)
GRACIE'S DREAM (15-1)
FACTOR AROUND (15-1)
DUSTY MILLER (20-1)
ARBITRESS (30-1)

NEW ROO (7-2)

SINGITA DREAMS (15-1)
CLASSYSINGER (30-1)
SHACKLETTE (4-1)
SHEZA MIRACLE BABY (50-1)
AE-MALIBU PARTY (10-1)
AE-BOSSY BRIDE (4-1)
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ALBARADOR J
GEROUX FLORENT
GAFFALIONE TYLER
BOREL CH

LANERIE C J
GARCIA JA
SANTANA RICARDO JR
GEROUX FLORENT
LEPAROUX JULIEN R
SANTANA RICARDO JR
COURT JK

LANERIE C J
ALBARADORJ
GAFFALIONE TYLER
MORALES EDGAR
MIRANDA ROGELIO
MCMAHON C J
JIMENEZ ALBIN
BORELCH
CANCHARI ALEX
LANDEROS CHRIS
LANDEROS CHRIS
LEPAROUX JULIEN R
GEROUX FLORENT
HERNANDEZ B J JR
ALBARADOR J
LANDEROS CHRIS
CANCHARI ALEX
MORALES EDGAR
LANERIE C J

BOREL CH

COURT JK

HILL C

ORM CORY
PRESCOTT R
GAFFALIONE TYLER
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STEWART DALLAS
SHIRER MATT A
MOQUETT RONALD E
MINNOCK WAYNE G
PITTS HELEN

WARD WESLEY A
ASMUSSEN STEVEN M
MASON INGRID
KENNEALLY EDDIE
ASMUSSEN STEVEN M
VAN BERG THOMAS L
MAKER MICHAEL J
HOBBY STEVE
WALSH BRENDAN P
BAUER PHILIP A
BARNETT BOBBY C
VAN METER WILLIAM B
COLEBROOK BEN
LUKAS D WAYNE
GARCIA GENARO
ANDERSON DOUG L
HAWLEY WESLEY
CASSE NORM W
COXBRADH
MCPEEK KENNETH G
MCPEEK KENNETH G
VANCE DAVID R
HOLTHUS PAUL E
LUKAS D WAYNE
DRURY THOMAS JR
BAUER PHILIP A
SIMMS GARRY W
ROMANS DALE
DAVIDSON NORRIS
YOUNG TRACEY
PLETCHER TODD A
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1.25
225
2.50
1.25
225
3.75
225
2.00
225
2.50
1.25
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.75
1.25
1.50
1.75
1.25
1.75
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.75
1.50
0.75
1.50
1.75
1.50
2.75
1.25
1.50
2.00
0.75
225
2.50




